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Runners Pastas Sauces
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$7.99

$8.99

$9.99

$10.99

$11.99

alfredo

arrabiata

bolognese

marinara

pomodoro

fettuccine

rigatoni

rotini

spaghetti

vermicelli

Prices Runners Pastas Sauces

$7.99

$8.99

$9.99

$10.99

$11.99

1. Yolanda paid 1 dollar more than the competitor who chose alfredo sauce..

2. The runner who chose bolognese sauce didn't order rigatoni..

3. Suzanne didn't pay $11.99..

4. Of the runner who ordered rotini and the contestant who paid $9.99, one was Yolanda and the other chose arrabiata
sauce..

5. Florence didn't choose alfredo sauce..

6. The five runners were the competitor who chose marinara sauce, the runner who paid $9.99, the contestant who
ordered spaghetti, the contestant who ordered vermicelli and Damon..

7. Of the contestant who paid $8.99 and the contestant who ordered fettuccine, one chose arrabiata sauce and the other
was Yolanda..

8. Elisa didn't order fettuccine..

9. The contestant who ordered vermicelli was either Florence or the competitor who paid $11.99..

10. The runner who chose pomodoro sauce paid  more than Elisa..
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