	Runners					Pastas					Sauces											
	Damon	Elisa	Florence	Suzanne	Yolanda	fettuccine	rigatoni	rotini	spaghetti	vermicelli	alfredo	arrabiata	polognese	marinara	pomodoro							
\$7.99																						
\$8.99																						
\$9.99																						
\$10.99																						
\$11.99																						
alfredo											Logio Duzzloo											
arrabiata											Logic Puzzles Presented by Puzzle Baron											
bolognese																						
marinara											Puzzle ID: Y316FV For hints, solutions and more puzzles, go to											
pomodoro											www.Printable-Puzzles.com!											
fettuccine							P	rices	S		R	unne	ers		ŀ	asta	s		Sa	uces		
rigatoni							\$7.99															
rotini							\$8.99															
spaghetti							\$9.99 \$10.99														\dashv	
vermicelli							\$11.99															

- 1. Yolanda paid 1 dollar more than the competitor who chose alfredo sauce..
- 2. The runner who chose bolognese sauce didn't order rigatoni..
- 3. Suzanne didn't pay \$11.99..
- 4. Of the runner who ordered rotini and the contestant who paid \$9.99, one was Yolanda and the other chose arrabiata sauce..
- 5. Florence didn't choose alfredo sauce..
- 6. The five runners were the competitor who chose marinara sauce, the runner who paid \$9.99, the contestant who ordered spaghetti, the contestant who ordered vermicelli and Damon..
- 7. Of the contestant who paid \$8.99 and the contestant who ordered fettuccine, one chose arrabiata sauce and the other was Yolanda..
- 8. Elisa didn't order fettuccine..
- 9. The contestant who ordered vermicelli was either Florence or the competitor who paid \$11.99...
- 10. The runner who chose pomodoro sauce paid more than Elisa..